Status

Course
Code

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Tonune  Couses

Start Date ¥

Name

EIDBI-CTSS

EIDBI101_P

EIDBI_TELE

ASDCULTURE

COORDINATING SERVICES AND
SUPPORTS FOR A CHILD WITH AUTISM
SPECTRUM DISORDER

EARLY INTENSIVE DEVELOPMENTAL AND
BEHAVIORAL INTERVENTION 101 FOR

PROVIDERS

TELEHEALTH EARLY INTERVENTION

SERVICES

CULTURAL RESPONSIVENESS IN AUTISM
SPECTRUM DISORDER (ASD) SERVICES

Student

Contact Hours

04/01/2024

04/01/2024

04/01/2024

03/01/2024

Delivery
Method

1.00

1.00

0.50

3.00

Web Based
Training

Web Based
Training

Web Based
Training

Web Based
Training



