

TrainLink Courses

Status	Course Code	Name	Start Date ▼	Student Contact Hours	Delivery Method
Finished	EIDBI-CTSS	COORDINATING SERVICES AND SUPPORTS FOR A CHILD WITH AUTISM SPECTRUM DISORDER	04/01/2024	1.00	Web Based Training
Finished	EIDBI101_P	EARLY INTENSIVE DEVELOPMENTAL AND BEHAVIORAL INTERVENTION 101 FOR PROVIDERS	04/01/2024	1.00	Web Based Training
Finished	EIDBI_TELE	TELEHEALTH EARLY INTERVENTION SERVICES	04/01/2024	0.50	Web Based Training
Finished	ASDCULTURE	CULTURAL RESPONSIVENESS IN AUTISM SPECTRUM DISORDER (ASD) SERVICES	03/01/2024	3.00	Web Based Training